¢ KADOTA

PRICE LIST

Tax Returns inc gst

Individuals under 21
Individual

+ business schedule
+ rental property
Company & Trust
SMSF

BAS Preparation
Annual GST Return

Bookkeeping

Establishment of Small Business & Company

Business name registration

ABN registration

TFN registration

Change of Company Name

Annual management of ASIC affairs

Company deregistration

Transfer of business name

Small business bundle (inc ABN, Business Name, GST registration)

Corporate bundle (inc ACN, ABN, Business Name and GST registration)

Optional printing, binding and delivery for $45

Establishment of Trust

Duty lodgment with Vic Gov
Corporate trustee bundle
Change of Trustee

Deed of Variation

Vesting of trust

Optional printing, binding and delivery for $45

Establishment of Self-Managed Super Fund

Duty lodgment with Vic Gov
Corporate Trustee bundle

Optional printing, binding and delivery for $45

SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing

Bare Trust Deed (Bank Lender)

Bare Trust Deed (Related Party)
Bare Trust Corporate Trustee bundle
Establishment & borrowing bundle

(SMSF Deed Update)

$121.00

$231.00

$150.00

$80.00

Price upon application

Price upon application

Price upon application
Price upon application

Price upon application

$150.00

$90.00

$90.00
$700.00
$210.00
$250.00
$250.00

$450.00
$1,450.00

$600.00
$250.00
$2,200.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00

$900.00
$250.00

$2,500.00

$1,300.00
$1,700.00
$1,550.00
$4,550.00

$650.00



