

Tax Returns inc gst	
Individuals under 21	\$121.00
Individual	\$231.00
+ business schedule	\$150.00
+ rental property	\$80.00
Company & Trust	Price upon application
SMSF	Price upon application
BAS Preparation	Price upon application
Annual GST Return	Price upon application
Bookkeeping	Price upon application
Establishment of Small Business & Company	
Business name registration	\$150.00
ABN registration	\$90.00
TFN registration	\$90.00
Change of Company Name	\$700.00
Annual management of ASIC affairs	\$210.00
Company deregistration	\$250.00
Transfer of business name	\$250.00
Small business bundle (inc ABN, Business Name, GST registration)	\$450.00
Corporate bundle (inc ACN, ABN, Business Name and GST registration)	<u>\$1,450.00</u>
Optional printing, binding and delivery for \$45	
Establishment of Trust	\$600.00
Duty lodgment with Vic Gov	<u>\$250.00</u>
Corporate trustee bundle	\$2,200.00
Change of Trustee	\$650.00
Deed of Variation	\$650.00
Vesting of trust	\$650.00
Optional printing, binding and delivery for \$45	
Establishment of Self-Managed Super Fund	\$900.00
Duty lodgment with Vic Gov	\$250.00
Corporate Trustee bundle	<u>\$2,500.00</u>
Optional printing, binding and delivery for \$45	
SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing	
Bare Trust Deed (Bank Lender)	\$1,300.00
Bare Trust Deed (Related Party)	\$1,700.00
Bare Trust Corporate Trustee bundle	\$1,550.00
Establishment & borrowing bundle	\$4,550.00
(CNACE Dood Hadata)	

\$650.00

(SMSF Deed Update)